
TOWN OF TRUMBULL
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)
ON CALL TOWN WIDE TREE PRUNING, REMOVAL
AND EMERGENCY CLEARING SERVICES
RFP 6480
DUE: May 23, 2023 AT 2 PM

335 Sniffens Lane 51 Adams Rd
Stratford, Ct 06615 Easton, Ct 06612

PERIOD: July 1, 2023 through June 30,2025 matt@rayzorsedgetreeservice.com corti.kevin@gmail.com
203.673.4310 203-452-7152

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE REGULAR RATE EMERGENCY RATE DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE REGULAR RATE EMERGENCY RATE 
Pruning and Tree Removal Pruning and Tree Removal

(Includes a crew chief, climber and grounds 
man, 10 Cubic yard Box Truck & Chipper and 70 
ft. Aerial lift))

(Includes a crew chief, climber and 
grounds man, 10 Cubic yard Box 
Truck & Chipper and 70 ft. Aerial 
lift))

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE REGULAR RATE EMERGENCY RATE DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE REGULAR RATE EMERGENCY RATE

Crew Chief/ Bucket Operator Crew Chief/ Bucket Operator

Climber Climber

Grounds men Grounds men

Flag Man Flag Man

EQUIPMENT REGULAR RATE EMERGENCY RATE EQUIPMENT REGULAR RATE EMERGENCY RATE

$________320.00_______
/day

$______480.00________
_/day

$________800.00_____
__/day

$______1000.00________
_/day

$________160.00____/ 
1/2 Day

$_______240.00_____/ 
1/2 Day

$________400.00____/ 
1/2 Day

$_______500.00_____/ 1/2 
Day

$_______320.00________
/day

$_______480.00_______
_/day

$_______200.00______
__/day

$_______300.00________/
day

$_____160.00_______/ 
1/2 Day

$_____240.00_______/ 
1/2 Day

$_____100.00_______/ 
1/2 Day

$_____150.00_______/ 1/2 
Day

$_________360.00______
/day

$______540.00________
_/day

$_________800.00____
__/day

$______1000.00________
_/day

$_____180_______/ 1/2 
Day

$______270.00______/ 
1/2 Day

$_____400.00_______/ 
1/2 Day

$______500.00______/ 1/2 
Day

Ground Cleanup (Includes a crew 
chief and ground man, 10 Cubic 
Yard Box Truck & Chipper)

Aerial Lift- 70 ft. w/ working distance 

Chipper & 10 Yard Box Truck

Whole tree chipper-14” log capacity

$_______225.00______
_/hr

$_____75.00_______
__/hr

$_____125.00________
_/hr.

$_______50.00_____
__/hr.

$_______100.00______
_/hr.

RAZORS EDGE TREE SERVICE EASTON ARBORIST, LLC.

$____225.00___/hr. $________325.00____/
hr

$_____150.00_____/h
r.

$____225.00_________
_/hr

$__________125.00_
___/hr

$______225.00_______
_/hr

$________125.00___
___/hr

$________55.00_____
_/hr

$_______82.50______
_/hr

$_____40.00________
_/hr

$_____60.00________
_/hr.

$_______40.00______
_/hr.

$_______60.00______
_/hr.

Aerial Lift- 70 ft. w/ working distance 

Chipper & 10 Yard Box Truck

Whole tree chipper-14” log capacity

$__________55.00___
_/hr

$______82.50_______
_/hr

$____250.00___/hr. $________375.00____/
hr

Ground Cleanup (Includes a crew chief and 
ground man, 10 Cubic Yard Box Truck & 
Chipper)

$_____200.00_____/hr. $____300.00________
__/hr



RFP 6480
DUE: May 23, 2023 AT 2 PM

335 Sniffens Lane 51 Adams Rd
Stratford, Ct 06615 Easton, Ct 06612

PERIOD: July 1, 2023 through June 30,2025 matt@rayzorsedgetreeservice.com corti.kevin@gmail.com
203.673.4310 203-452-7152

RAZORS EDGE TREE SERVICE EASTON ARBORIST, LLC.

$_______360.0________/
day

$______540.00________
_/day

$_______800.0_______
_/day

$______1000.00________
_/day

$______180.00______/ 
1/2 Day

$______270.00______/ 
1/2 Day

$______400.00______/ 
1/2 Day

$______500.00______/ 1/2 
Day

$_______1600.00_______
_/day

$_____2400.00________
__/day

$_______2400.00_____
___/day

$_____3000.00_________
_/day

$_____800_______/ 1/2 
Day

$___1200.00_________/ 
1/2 Day

$_____1200.00______/ 
1/2 Day

$___1500.00_________/ 
1/2 Day

$______640.00_________
/day

$_____960.00_________
_/day

$______2000.00______
___/day

$_____2600.00_________
_/day

$_______320.00_____/ 
1/2 Day

$________480.00____/ 
1/2 Day

$_______1000.00_____/ 
1/2 Day

$________1300.00____/ 
1/2 Day

$_______3000.00_______
_/day

$_____4500.00________
__/day

$_______500.00______
__/day

$_____700.00__________/
day

$_____1500.00_______/ 
1/2 Day

$_______2250.00_____/ 
1/2 Day

$_____300.00_______/ 
1/2 Day

$_______500.00_____/ 1/2 
Day

$______3000.00________
_/day

$____4500.00_________
__/day

$______200.00_______
__/day

$____400.00___________/
day

$_____1500.00_______/ 
1/2 Day

$______2250.00______/ 
1/2 Day

$_____135.00_______/ 
1/2 Day

$______210.00______/ 1/2 
Day

$_____3000.00_________
_/day

$_________4500.00____
__/day

$_____1000.00_______
___/day

$_________1600.00_____
_/day

$____1500.00________/ 
1/2 Day

$_______2250.00_____/ 
1/2 Day

$____500.00________/ 
1/2 Day

$_______800.00_____/ 1/2 
Day

$_______600.00________
/day

$_______900.00_______
_/day

$_______1000.00_____
___/day

$_______1500.00_______
_/day

$_______300.00_____/ 
1/2 Day

$_______450.00_____/ 
1/2 Day

$_______500.00_____/ 
1/2 Day

$_______750.00_____/ 1/2 
Day

LOADER WITH GRAPPLE

DUMP TRAILER 12 YEARS

19" WHOLE TREE CHIPPER

LOG TRUCK

REGULAR RATE 

Sump Grinder

Crane

EMERGENCY RATE 

Additional Service Available – Please 
list additional services and 
equipment your firm is able to make 
available to the Town of Trumbull 
under this bid

80’ + Spider Lift

LOG TRUCK

Additional Service Available – Please list 
additional services and equipment your firm is 
able to make available to the Town of Trumbull 
under this bid

REGULAR RATE EMERGENCY RATE

SENNEGOGAN 718

GROVE GMK 4100-L

PATFINGER 65002 W/ GRAPPLE SAW

80’ + Spider Lift

Sump Grinder

Crane
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